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
conditioning throughout. Yes, you can have it all in Hoboken! Conveniently located near the 
2nd St Light Rail, Path station, shopping, and restaurants.

MLS # 130004970

Address 1330 CLINTON ST Days On Market 19

Unit Number 202 MoMaintFee $316

Sq Feet 1029 Taxes $5,938

Ask Price $499,000

Sold Price $499,000

Closing Date 7/31/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome home to this wonderful 2 bdrm home at Cypress Point. There are 
just 2 units on this floor with a semi-private elevator. The unit features a center island 
ktichen, hardwood floors, central A/C and washer/dryer within. This steel-and-concrete 
construction building includes an on-site exercise room w/ deeded parking. Great uptown 
location, convenient to everything.
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MLS # 130006660

Address 610 NEWARK ST

Price $499,900

Adj Price  $499,900

Address 610 NEWARK ST Days On Market 13

Unit Number 2A MoMaintFee $490

Sq Feet 1005 Taxes $7,391

Ask Price $499,900

Sold Price $499,900

Closing Date 7/22/2013

Ad Rmks: 

MLS # 130005199

Address 332 MONROE ST

Price $500,000

Adj Price  $500,000

Address 332 MONROE ST Days On Market 77

Unit Number 2 MoMaintFee $400

Sq Feet 1119 Taxes $6,745

Ask Price $525,000

Sold Price $500,000

Closing Date 8/29/2013

Ad Rmks: This spacious and sunny corner property has 2 BR, 2 BA, an office that could 
be used as a third BR, and 10 ft ceilings. This home features a kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances, a tumbled marble back splash and slate flooring. The large open living room has 
bay windows on the north and east sides. The master BA comes with a jacuzzi tub. This 
home also has a large private deck off the BRs.

MLS # 120002530

Address 129 HARRISON ST

Price $510,000

Adj Price  $510,000

Address 129 HARRISON ST Days On Market 105

Unit Number 6 MoMaintFee $375

Sq Feet 1312 Taxes $0

Ask Price $522,000

Sold Price $510,000

Closing Date 7/1/2013

Ad Rmks: Priced to move. Parking included! New construction 2 bedroom plus large den 
(just no windows) with large living/dining room, master suite with large bedroom and 
master bathroom. Granite counters, ss appliances, full size washer/dryer, elevator building! 
Pre-wired and ready for speakers. Lots of light. Perfect space for entertaining and 
commuting. 1 block to gym and lightrail!
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MLS # 130003113

Address 500 HUDSON ST

Price $515,000

Adj Price  $515,000

Address 500 HUDSON ST Days On Market 17

Unit Number 5B MoMaintFee $320

Sq Feet 904 Taxes $6,871

Ask Price $529,000

Sold Price $515,000

Closing Date 7/9/2013

Ad Rmks: When you think of Hoboken living, this is the quintessential condo! Positioned 
at one of the best locations in Hoboken, 5th and Hudson, this unit features high ceilings, 
lots of light and views from every room. With windows on 3 walls, you can experience 
stunning views of NYC/Hudson River & Church Sq Park from your Master BR, as well as 
gorgeous SW views of Hoboken/JC from you LR, Kitchen and 2nd BR! Other features include 
HW floors, CAC/Forced Hot Air, plenty of closets & storage space throughout.

MLS # 120002531

Address 129 HARRISON ST

Price $515,000

Adj Price  $515,000

Address 129 HARRISON ST Days On Market 95

Unit Number 8 MoMaintFee $375

Sq Feet 1312 Taxes $0

Ask Price $530,000

Sold Price $515,000

Closing Date 8/16/2013

Ad Rmks: Priced to move. Parking included! New construction 2/3 bedroom plus large 
den (just no windows) with large living/dining room, master suite with large bedroom and 
master bedroom. Granite counter, ss appliances, full size washer/dryer, elevator building! 
Pre-wired and ready for speakers. Lots of light. Perfect space for entertaining and 
commuting. 1 block to gym and light rail.

MLS # 130005160

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $520,000

Adj Price  $520,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 23

Unit Number 14M MoMaintFee $402

Sq Feet 1144 Taxes $8,464

Ask Price $530,000

Sold Price $520,000

Closing Date 7/26/2013

Ad Rmks: Move in to this sun drenched 2BR/2BA home in luxurious Sky Club. Kitchen 
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

Address 1330 CLINTON ST

Price $538,000

Adj Price  $538,000

Address 1330 CLINTON ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 501 MoMaintFee $347

Sq Feet 1109 Taxes $7,125

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $538,000

Closing Date 7/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Bright & airy 2 Bed 2 Bath flooded with natural light. Features a wall of 
windows in the living area & bedrooms. Tons of storage space, SUV sized parking space, 
hardwood floors, C/A/C, W/D, walk-in closets in each bedroom, GE Profile stainless steel 
appliances, crown molding, chair rails & granite & marble countertops in kitchen & baths. 
Building features elevator, gym & common courtyard. Close to Bus, Ferry, Light Rail, 
shopping & entertainment.

MLS # 130005573

Address 415 NEWARK ST

Price $540,000

Adj Price  $540,000

Address 415 NEWARK ST Days On Market 18

Unit Number 7G MoMaintFee $557

Sq Feet 1275 Taxes $7,790

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $540,000

Closing Date 7/26/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome home to this magnificent, spacious & totally upgraded unit. Relax & 
entertain w/track lighting, gleaming HWFs, & a private terrace w/breath-taking South East 
views. Enjoy a stainless steel & exotic marble kitchen. Organize & simplify w/an abundance 
of closet space, including a giant walk in closet in your master bed. Bathe in floor-to-ceiling 
marble bathrooms w/gorgeous built-ins. All of this in a concrete construction elevator 
building. And don't forget your deeded parking space #33!

Address 129 HARRISON ST Days On Market 42

Unit Number 7 MoMaintFee $520

Sq Feet Taxes $0

Ask Price $527,000

Sold Price $540,000

Closing Date 8/5/2013

Ad Rmks: Parking included! New construction 2 bedroom plus large den (just no 
windows) with large living/dining room, master suite with large bedroom and master 
bedroom. Granite counters, ss appliances, full size washer/dryer, elevator building! Pre-
wired and ready for speakers. Lots of light. Perfect space for entertaining and commuting. 1 
block to gym and lightrail.
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MLS # 130003926

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $540,000

Adj Price  $540,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number 15N MoMaintFee $444

Sq Feet 1201 Taxes $6,602

Ask Price $549,900

Sold Price $540,000

Closing Date 7/12/2013

Ad Rmks: Beautiful & updated 2 bd/ba at the Full Service Sky Club in Hoboken. 
Features an addl 50 sqft private balcony w/partial NYC views, updated chef's kitchen with 
granite counters and breakfast bar, stainless steel appliances, washer/dryer, HW flrs, large 
walk-in closet, C/A. Luxury doorman building amenities: 24hr concierge, elevator, parking 
available in garage, health club with indoor pool & spa, free shuttle service to the PATH and 
Ferry, NJ Transit Lightrail 1 blk away, nail salon/spa & restaurant on-site.

MLS # 130006008

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $545,000

Adj Price  $545,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 52

Unit Number 408 MoMaintFee $480

Sq Feet 1201 Taxes $8,000

Ask Price $550,000

Sold Price $545,000

Closing Date 8/30/2013

Ad Rmks: Corner unit in quiet part of Hoboken right next to 9th street light rail, 2 stops 
from Path. Like-new unit, occupied for a little over a year and very well maintained. Sun 
drenched apt. Kit w/cherry shaker cabs, new SS KitchenAid appl, granite counters, Italian 
Ceramic bksplash. Baths w/maple cabs/marble top,limestone flrs, Italian porcelain tiles. 9'6" 
ceilings, oversized windows, EE Bosch W/D, CA/Ht, So Face Balcony. Walnut HW Flrs. 
Custom fitted closets in both BRs. 20 yr pilot tax program & FHA apprv

Address 915 MADISON ST Days On Market 42

Unit Number 5E MoMaintFee $326

Sq Feet 1055 Taxes $6,887

Ask Price $550,000

Sold Price $545,000

Closing Date 7/12/2013

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 2 bedroom 2bath condo located in Hoboken! Over 1000sqft unit 
offers high ceilings, beautiful bay windows, gleaming hardwood floors throughout, and 
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MLS # 130007670

Address 726 ADAMS ST

Price $549,000

Adj Price  $549,000

Address 726 ADAMS ST Days On Market 32

Unit Number 3A MoMaintFee $350

Sq Feet 1216 Taxes $6,888

Ask Price $539,000

Sold Price $549,000

Closing Date 9/20/2013

Ad Rmks: Don't miss the amazing NYC view from this spacious 2Br/2Ba unit! Beautifully 
finished HWF throughout, cordless Roman shades, ceiling fans, & W/D in unit! The kitchen 
includes SS appliances & marble backsplash. The expansive living area includes your own 
gas fireplace. Juliet balconies in both bedrooms & large WIC in master bedroom. Access to 
the shared backyard, great for summertime barbecues. Convenient location, just minutes to 
Light Rail & NYC bus! Plus your very own garaged parking space!

MLS # 130007389

Address 1100 ADAMS ST

Price $549,000

Adj Price  $549,000

Address 1100 ADAMS ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 213 MoMaintFee $383

Sq Feet 1150 Taxes $8,400

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $549,000

Closing Date 9/9/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome home to your luxury 2 bedroom condo that holds all of the charm 
and character, with modern luxury finishes. Unit boasts granite counters, stainless steel 
appliances, soaring high ceilings, lots of closet space, hardwood floors. Enter though your 
private brownstone entrance in this well managed elevator building with garage parking and 
retail shops on site.

MLS # 130007023

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $549,000

Adj Price  $549,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 21

Unit Number 8A MoMaintFee $453

Sq Feet 1225 Taxes $7,125

Ask Price $569,000

Sold Price $549,000

Closing Date 7/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Move right into this fabulous 2 bed/2 bath corner unit at the Sky Club. This 
spacious home features: Great open layout with separate dining area, modern kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances, granite countertops/breakfast bar & maple cabinets, brazilian 
cherry wood floors and upgraded carpeting in the bedrooms. W/D in unit and a large private 
terrace. The Sky Club is a luxury, doorman building with a shuttle to the path, parking and 
full service gym w/ indoor pool on-site. This one won't last!
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MLS # 130005504

Address 608 MONROE ST

Price $550,000

Adj Price  $550,000

Address 608 MONROE ST Days On Market 43

Unit Number D MoMaintFee $350

Sq Feet 1330 Taxes $10,388

Ask Price $565,000

Sold Price $550,000

Closing Date 8/12/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1,330 sqft. 2BR/2 Full Bath. This home features an impressive open 
layout, sold HW floors, granite counter tops, maple cabinets and tumbled tile back-splash. 
Living room captures one of the best NYC signatures views the Empire State Building. Both 
full bathrooms w/ polished marble and master bath features jacuzzi tub. 1 garage tandem-
shared parking space and relaxing common courtyard.

MLS # 130002915

Address 1100 ADAMS ST

Price $550,000

Adj Price  $550,000

Address 1100 ADAMS ST Days On Market 136

Unit Number 214 MoMaintFee $366

Sq Feet 1088 Taxes $7,277

Ask Price $560,000

Sold Price $550,000

Closing Date 9/9/2013

Ad Rmks: Enjoy your own private entrance when walk into this bright and open 2BR / 
2Bth located in sought after Upper Grand building. This home features a desirable split BR 
layout with 9ft ceilings, recessed lighting, custom closets, HwFl, central A/C & in-unit 
washer/dryer. The open gourmet kit offers granite counters and breakfast bar, GE profile 
stainless steel appliances and tile backsplash. This elevator building features steel and 
concrete construction, deeded garage parking, gym and common courtyard.

MLS # 130004242

Address 703 PARK AVE

Price $554,000

Adj Price  $554,000

Address 703 PARK AVE Days On Market 16

Unit Number 3 MoMaintFee $344

Sq Feet 950 Taxes $6,887

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $554,000

Closing Date 7/11/2013

Ad Rmks: Urban Oasis. Fantastic 2 bedroom 2 bath with private yard & a fab Park 
Avenue address . With super high ceilings and a ideal floor plan, this distinctive condo feels 
very lofty and belies the actual sq. footage. An open kitchen features SS appliances & chic 
glass tile backsplash. Additional features include CAC, in home laundry, custom Hunter 
Douglas window treatments, basement storage & future bike room. Close to bus to NYC and 
many stores/dining options. The best part... SINATRA lived there.
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MLS # 130011849

Address 501 ADAMS ST

Price $559,888

Adj Price  $559,888

Address 501 ADAMS ST Days On Market 0

Unit Number 2L MoMaintFee $377

Sq Feet 1324 Taxes $7,600

Ask Price $549,000

Sold Price $559,888

Closing Date 9/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Urban Chic. Over-sized (1324 SF) 2 BDRM 2 BTH loft in converted 1870â€™s 
schoolhouse w/12 ft ceilings, HW flrs,huge windows, & plenty of room for living & dining 
room dÃ©cor. Fully renovated kitchen w/ Kitchen Aid & Bosch appliances and polished 
Kashmir granite counters. Mstr bdrm California Closet & en-suite Carrera marble bath. Bldg 
highlights include solid concrete pre-war construction, stunning marble staircase, elevator, 
charming courtyard, fully equipped gym, bike room. Monthly pkg in bldg for $200.

MLS # 130004679

Address 915 MADISON ST

Price $560,000

Adj Price  $560,000

Address 915 MADISON ST Days On Market 32

Unit Number 5C MoMaintFee $327

Sq Feet 1056 Taxes $6,887

Ask Price $569,000

Sold Price $560,000

Closing Date 8/21/2013

Ad Rmks: Great 2BR 2 Bath home w/deed prkg & lrg common courtyard in elevator 
building. Open kit w SS appliances, granite counters & breakfast bar which overlooks 
spacious LR with bay window that floods this home with natural light. BR's on opposite ends 
for the utmost privacy. MBR suite incl designer WIC & generous sized full bath. Other 
features include HWD flrs, ceiling fans, W/D in unit & deeded parking. Prof manages bldg & 
amenities such as gym, elevator & huge courtyard. Great loc, steps to parks, light rail.

MLS # 130006521

Address 704 CLINTON ST

Price $561,000

Adj Price  $561,000

Address 704 CLINTON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 3B MoMaintFee $356

Sq Feet 1086 Taxes $7,363

Ask Price $529,000

Sold Price $561,000

Closing Date 8/15/2013

Ad Rmks: THE PERFECT PACKAGE...with all the extras included! An "ideal" location. 
Located in the center of town this quiet rear facing home offers tons of natural light, 
spacious living, gorgeous hardwood floors, open kitchen with breakfast bar, washer/dryer 
and tons of recessed lighting. Beautiful custom built walk-in closet in master bedroom. 
Deeded garage parking. Conveniently located next shopping, NJ Transit practically at your 
door. Modern elevator building. Plus landscaped common courtyard!
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MLS # 130005475

Address 415 NEWARK ST

Price $563,900

Adj Price  $563,900

Address 415 NEWARK ST Days On Market 96

Unit Number 4G MoMaintFee $509

Sq Feet 1275 Taxes $7,552

Ask Price $563,900

Sold Price $563,900

Closing Date 9/17/2013

Ad Rmks: If you Love Tremendous Living Spaces this is your home -boasting an 
exception Living room of Grand and Elegant proportions, windows, terrace and dining area. 
Imagine entertaining with Views of NYC, Sunsplashed Southern exposure and Rich Quality 
and vast space of Gray Granite Counters w Breakfast Bar with Counter galore. Pristine 
gleaming hardwood floors open 100 SF deck. Spectacular Bedroom for evening NYC views 
to enrich the drama. Phenomenal WIC. Very Unique and special, parking included!

MLS # 130007196

Address 1315 WASHINGTON ST

Price $564,000

Adj Price  $564,000

Address 1315 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 1A MoMaintFee $346

Sq Feet 1073 Taxes $7,790

Ask Price $559,900

Sold Price $564,000

Closing Date 8/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious and bright duplex in great upper Washington St. location. Updated 
throughout with a timeless elegance. Upper level kitchen, half bath, dining and living room 
features high ceilings and access to semi-private yard for outdoor entertaining. Lower level 
features two bedrooms, 2 full baths and 2 walk-in closets. Surrounded by Hobokenâ€™s 
best restaurants and shopping, this home is convenient to Manhattan via NY Waterway 
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